
 

 
Sacred Heart Primary School Highgate 

2026 Term Dates 
 

SEMESTER 1 
TERM 1 

 
Monday 2 February - Thursday 2 April 

 
TERM 2 

 
Monday 20 April – Thursday 2 July 

 
SEMESTER 2 

TERM 3 
 

Tuesday 21 July – Thursday 24 September 
 

TERM 4 
 

Monday 12 October – Friday 11 December 
 

PUPIL FREE DAYS SCHOOL CLOSED 
Monday 2 March - Labour Day Public Holiday 

Friday 3 April- Good Friday 
Monday 27 April – ANZAC Day Public Holiday 

Friday 29 May – Catholicity Day 
Monday 1 June - WA Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 2 June – Staff PD Day 
Friday 3 July- Staff PD Day 

Monday 20 July- Staff PD Day 
Friday 25 September - Staff PD Day 

PLEASE NOTE: 
Please regularly check the Term Planner for the most up-to-date information. 
Parents are reminded that under the School Education Act, student attendance at school is compulsory.  Every day that a student does 
not attend can have a negative impact on their learning. The school strongly discourages families from taking planned holidays during 
the school terms. Parents who wish to take students out of school for the purpose of a family holiday for longer than two school days, 
are required to notify the Principal in writing. 
Dates may be subject to change in-line with Government and/or CEWA directives. 


